
Full Name Category of 
membership 
(see key 
below)

Positions of 
responsibility 
(eg. CoG, SEND 
governor, Chair 
of Committee 
etc)

Term of office 
(start/ end 
dates)

Date stepped 
down (if 
applicable)

Committees 
appointed to

Business Interests* 
(Include relevant 
business/pecuniary 
interests – if ‘none’ 
this should be 
clearly stated. 
Include any other 
school governor 
posts held and any 
connections 
between governors 
and school staff)

Attendance at 
Board 
meetings over 
the last 
academic year 

(Out of 4)

Attendance at 
committee 
meetings over 
the last 
academic year 
(Out of 3)

Joanne 
Mason

Parent Co – Chair of 
Governors 

SEN

14.03.24 Resources None 4/4 2/3

David Leigh Co-opted Co –Chair of 
Governors 

SIP

21.09.22 Curriculum 
and Standards

Governor of 
Lordswood School 
for Girls

4/4 2/3

Fozia Bano Foundation Vice Chair of 
Governors 

Net Zero

09.09.24 Resources None 4/4 3/3

Richard 
Lambert

Foundation Chair of 
Resources 
Committee

13.12.23 Resources
 None 3/4 3/3

Mary Cutler Foundation 
PCC

Personal 
Development,  
Welfare and 
Staff Wellbeing

04.12.21 Curriculum 
and Standards

None 4/4 3/3

Matthew 
Green

Teacher 01.09.25 Curriculum 
and Standards

None 3/4 2/3



Thomas 
Hindson

Parent 23.06.23 Curriculum 
and Standards


Teacher at 
Waverley School 
(from 2017) 

Trustee at 
University of 
Birmingham School 
(from 2023)

NEU Regional 
Committee 
member 

4/4 2/3

Emily Johnson Foundation Chair of C&S 
Committee 
Pupil Premium 
Disadvantaged 
and Looked 
After Pupils

27.07.23 Curriculum 
and Standards


None 3/4 3/3

Raman Kaur Local 
Authority

19.03.24 Resources None 4/4 2/3

Jacob Pallet Foundation 08.11.22 Resources

Ethos

None 4/4 3/3

Fakhteh 
Soltani

Foundation 10.03.25 Curriculum 
and Standards


None 2/2 1/1

Bruce 
Warland

Ex Officio 
Headteahcer

Headteacher 01.09.24 All None 4/4 6/6

Hazel White EX Officio 
Foundation 
Vicar

RE and 
Collective 
Worship

09.2.20 Curriculum 
and Standards


None 3/4 2/3

Lee Wright Foundation 01.09.23 Resources None 4/4 3/3



Ruth Bonner Teacher 15.07.21 15.07.25 Curriculum 
and Standards


None 1/4 1/3

Mrs N 
Chapman


Clerk NA


